



Háztartási KEKSZ

Product	Size	Ingredients for 100g	Energy	Fat	of which saturated	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	of which polyols	Fibre	Salt	Calcium	Allergens
	g		kJ/kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g	mg	
Household biscuit	200	wheat flour (86g), sugar, palm fat, raising agents (E 500, E 503), salt, aroma, colouring agent (E 150a), antioxidants [E 334, potassium metabisulphite].	1696/401	6,2	2,6	76,0	18,4			0,86		Contains gluten and sulphite. It may contain traces of nuts, peanuts, egg, milk and soy derivatives.
Household biscuit	500											
Household biscuit	1000											
Household biscuit powder	500											
Animal shaped household biscuit for children with calcium	180	wheat flour, sugar, palm fat, raising agents (E500, E503), calcium carbonate (1g), salt, aroma, colouring agent (E150a), antioxidants (E334, potassium metabisulphite).	1732/410	8,3	3,8	74,2	20,1			0,94	412 (52% NRV - Daily reference intakes for vitamins and minerals for adults)	Contains gluten and sulphite. It may contain traces of nuts, peanuts, egg, milk and soy derivatives.
Animal shaped cocoa taste household biscuit for children with calcium	140	wheat flour, sugar, palm fat, low fat cocoa powder (3g), raising agents (E500, E503), calcium carbonate (1g), aroma, salt, colouring agent (E150a), [E334, potassium metabisulphite).	1739/412	8,7	3,8	72,7	19,2			0,91	393 (49% NRV - Daily reference intakes for vitamins and minerals for adults)	Contains gluten and sulphite. It may contain traces of nuts, peanuts, egg-, milk-, and soy derivatives.
Sugar free household biscuit with sweetener	160	wheat flour (86g), sweeteners (E420: 13g, E950: 724mg/kg), palm fat, raising agents (E503, E500), salt, aroma, antioxidants (E334, potassium metabisulphite).	1728/411	11,4	5,3	71,2	<0,5	12,5		0,86		Contains gluten and sulphite. It may contain traces of nuts, peanuts, egg, milk and soy derivatives. Excessive consumption may induce laxative effects.
Stop Sugar household biscuit	200	wheat flour (89g), wheat bran (9g), palm fat, wheat germ (4g), raising agents (E503, E500), salt, emulsifier [lecithins (soy)], aroma, antioxidants (E334, potassium metabisulphite).	1763/419	10,7	4,5	66,0	0,8		6,6	0,97		Contains gluten, soy lecithin, sulphite. It may contain traces of nuts, peanuts, egg, milk derivatives.